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861
866
867
871

Part Number

620716-02
148354-03
607918-41
645167-00
398649-00
152274-19SV
398646-00
396505-228V
682211-00
397892-05SV
608060-00
330075-91
395657-00
399152-01SV
330019-49
605256-01
399059-00
603785-00
603786-00
603754-01
646594-00
611904-00SV
660141-00
DC9096
645221-00
000000-00

PartsList for DC989VA Type 1l

Description

CLAMSHELL SET
BIT CLIP
SCREWDRIVER BIT
NAMEPLATE
FWD/REV BUTTON
SWITCH- V.S.R.
MOTOR ADAPTOR
MOTOR & PINION
SCREW,TORX
TRANSMISSION
DETENT SHIFTER
KEYLESS CHUCK
ID LABEL

GEAR CASE ASSY
SCREW,PLASTIC
SCREW

CAM RETURN SPRING
LEAD WIRE

LEAD WIRE
BRUSH BOX

SIDE HANDLE
SPINDLE ASSY.
KITBOX

BATTERY PACK
BATTERY CAP

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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